
Friday, June 6, 2025

A
GLENDIVE

B
GLENDIVE

C
BAKER

D
GLENDIVE

E
BAKERSP

OPEN 1D
23 TIENNA CANEN CAN MAN FLING 6 6 5 6

12 TYA KRAUS CRASHIN ROYAL PARTY 1 5 6

10 VICTORIA NETZER WHY YOU LION "RUMOR" 6 4

10 KRIS VILAS HOT OR NOT HOLLYWOOD 4 5 1

9 TINA GRAHM FLF GUYS DARK CARTEL 5 4

8 CAROL BREUER STREAKIN FIREWATER 3 1 4

8 SHELLY KITTELMANN BEARLY MISSIN CASH 4 3 1

6 HOPE DORMER SEPHORAS PLAYBOY GUN 3 1 2

5 TRISTA MANTELLI SHEZA HIRED GUN 1 3 1

5 VICTORIA NETZER I AINT THAT HIGH 5

4 CAROL BREUER CN HESGOTA BE FAMOUS (Nicholas 1 1 1 1

4 HOPE DORMER SALENA 2 1 1

3 KAYLA OLIND LIL RED 2 1

3 VICTORIA NETZER PMC I GOT CHROME 3

2 LEILANI MARTINEZ CUT UP CASH 2

2 JOSIE GOGGIN DOCS FRENCH CRYSTAL 2

2 AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF ROMEO AKA AUTUMS PLAYBOY 1 1

1 JANA THORNTON SMART LIL STREAK 1

1 VICTORIA NETZER HEZA FLY FRENCHMAN 1

1 ALEXIS RISING KODA 1
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OPEN 2D
21 TINA GRAHM A STREAK OF HICKORY 3 5 6 6 1

10 TINA GRAHM FLF GUYS DARK CARTEL 5 4 1

9 KARLI MCGOWAN RUBY 6 3

9 TRISTA MANTELLI SHEZA HIRED GUN 4 5

6 DEB RYAN EASY MOVE TO VEGAS 6

6 TEONNA FUNK GOPHER GONE CLASSY 5 1

6 LEILANI MARTINEZ CUT UP CASH 6

5 JILL FERDINA CB LIGHT SPEED 5

4 KATE HATTER DOCS BINGOS PLAYBOY (ROVER) 2 2

4 CAROL BREUER CN HESGOTA BE FAMOUS (Nicholas 4

4 MICKENZY AVERETT NEWT 4

4 DILLON MCPHERSON A SMOOTH HUSSY 4

3 TEONNA FUNK WISH FOR WONDERFUL 3

3 JOSIE GOGGIN DROP O DYNOMITE 3

3 LIZ BARBOUR HANCOCKS CHARLEY 3

3 HOPE DORMER JESSE JO JUNEWOOD 1 2

3 HOPE DORMER SALENA 1 2

2 BARBARA PIRRIE TM FINAL FINISH 1 1

2 TIENNA CANEN MRI SWIFT BREEZE 2

1 HALEY STEVENSON DERBY 1

1 CATHY ROESLER STREAKIN MOOLA 1

1 TARA TURBIVILLE RED HEADED SPOOK 1

1 SHELLY KITTELMANN THE KOVID KANDYBEAR 1

1 TEONNA FUNK SE A QUICK CORONO 1

1 SHARENA HANSHAW YO RODEO FROST 1

1 VICTORIA NETZER WHY YOU LION "RUMOR" 1

1 AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF ROMEO AKA AUTUMS PLAYBOY 1

1 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF CLASSY 1

1 DEVYNN MCELVAIN R4 LIL DASH WILL DO 1

1 TEONNA FUNK OBAR MISS BLU STAR 1

1 VICTORIA NETZER CINDERWOODS LEGACY 1



Friday, June 6, 2025

A
GLENDIVE

B
GLENDIVE

C
BAKER

D
GLENDIVE

E
BAKERSP

OUTBACK BARREK RACING ASSOCIATION
2025 SADDLE SERIES

OPEN 3D
14 JEN OBRIGEWITCH LD MISS IRISH TWIST 6 1 5 2

12 RENAE SMITH BOLD INTOXICATION 5 6 1

12 VICTORIA NETZER CINDERWOODS LEGACY 6 6

10 VICKI GILJE FRENCHINS DATE 2 3 5

8 AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF ROMEO AKA AUTUMS PLAYBOY 5 3

7 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF CLASSY 4 1 1 1

7 TIENNA CANEN MRI SWIFT BREEZE 1 1 4 1

6 RAELYNN ROESLER IMA JETN WONDER 6

5 TRISTA MANTELLI BUD 4 1

5 BARBARA PIRRIE TM FINAL FINISH 2 1 2

5 KAYLA OLIND CHROME 5

4 AMANDA HIEB PA FRENCHNICKERBARS 4

4 MANDY BISHOP DW STREAK OF DAIMONDS 3 1

4 HOPE DORMER JESSE JO JUNEWOOD 3 1

4 JODI ANDERSON BUCKIE 3 1

4 LIZ BARBOUR HANCOCKS CHARLEY 4

3 DARCIE RIDL ONE SMART PEDRO 1 1 1

2 SHARENA HANSHAW U BETA IMA FRENCH DIVA 1 1

2 JAELYN QUENZER SSLYNX SMOKIE DUNE 1 1

2 ASHLEY FULTON SPLITTERS RED CANYON 1 1

2 KAYLA OLIND LIL RED 2

2 PAISLEY SMITH WYOS GOLD DOLL 1 1

2 SABRINA WILSON HEZA SPECIAL TIGER 1 1

2 KATE OBRIGEWITCH CURIOUS FIREWATER 1 1

2 RENAE SMITH SS UNZIP AND STREAK 1 1

1 HEATHER CUNNINGHAM WINNING IS EASY AS PIE 1

1 RACHEL TIMM SX BULLYS BRIDGET 1

1 RACHEL TIMM ROSIE 1

1 TEONNA FUNK GOPHER GONE CLASSY 1

1 JILL FERDINA KN CHITCHATS FAME 1

1 TARA TURBIVILLE BULLWINKLE PEPTO 1
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1 TARA TURBIVILLE RED HEADED SPOOK 1

1 TUCKER TURBIVILLE BOMBANERO 1

1 LINDA VIGEN NIFTY 1

1 KYLEE RODGERS ON THE MONEY MANDY 1

1 ALEXIS CANEN MRI FINISH THE FUDGE 1

1 KARLI MCGOWAN RUBY 1

1 TEONNA FUNK OBAR MISS BLU STAR 1

1 VICKIE GILJE VK COOL DUAL DOC 1

1 TINA GRAHM DIVAS FRENCH FAME 1

1 KATE HATTER DOCS BINGOS PLAYBOY (ROVER) 1

1 CATHY ROESLER NO FOOLS NUGGETTE 1

1 SHELLY KITTELMANN THE KOVID KANDYBEAR 1

1 RAELYN ROESLER ROZZI PEARL 1

1 LANA SCHILLINGER ROYAL QUICK CHOICE 1

1 CARRIE MURNION EZ 1

1 KARLI MCGOWAN WHOSGOTDIMPLES 1

1 MARIA SCHILLINGER CK STREAKIN FAMILY 1

1 LAURA MCPHERSON ALO 1

1 TEAGAN ANTOS VK INCOMING CASH 1

1 DEB RYAN EASY MOVE TO VEGAS 1
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OPEN 4D
10 DARCIE RIDL ONE SMART PEDRO 5 5

10 JESSICA RANDOLF FRANKIE 5 5

10 JOSIE GOGGIN ECLIPSE 6 4

8 VICKIE GILJE VK COOL DUAL DOC 4 4

7 ABBY HELM PEANUT 1 2 1 3

6 EMILEE KOSTELECKY FAMOUS TWELVE GAUGE 6

6 DEB RYAN EASY MOVE TO VEGAS 6

6 RACHEL TIMM ROSIE 6

6 TARA TURBIVILLE BULLWINKLE PEPTO 1 5

6 TINA GRAHM DIVAS FRENCH FAME 6

5 AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF QUATRO 2 1 2

4 RACHEL TIMM SX BULLYS BRIDGET 4

4 OLVIA TORGERSON CC 4

3 MANDY BISHOP DW STREAK OF DAIMONDS 3

3 TANA COUNTS JETS ROCKEN ROLLER 1 1 1

3 ASHLEY FULTON SPLITTERS RED CANYON 3

3 SHARENA HANSHAW U BETA IMA FRENCH DIVA 3

3 KARLI MCGOWAN JESS MISS SCARLET 3

2 DEB MADISON GEMMA 1 1

2 MICKIE STUART ROCKET SUGAR MACHINE 1 1

2 MCKENZY AVERETT GANGSTER 1 1

2 ALEXIS CANEN MRI FINISH THE FUDGE 2

2 BRENDA KARTEVOLD WALTER 1 1

1 PAISLEY SMITH WYOS GOLD DOLL 1

1 JENNIFER JOHNSON BUBBA 1

1 KENDEL HOFER KL RADIANT 1

1 TEONNA FUNK OBAR MISS BLU STAR 1

1 BAILEY DEVETTE KEYSTONE 1

1 HEATHER CUNNINGHAM WINNING IS EASY AS PIE 1

1 KARISMA BROWN EZZIE 1

1 JODI ANDERSON BUCKIE 1


